Posizione Matricola
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VINCITORI
0127352'
0111794’
0114830’
0109713
0126852'
0122306’
0116568
0114991’
0114806’
0116048’
0120086
0129987
0119431’
0119207’
0127673
0120346’
0127187
0121936’
0122528’
0123301’
0127451
0129653
0127471
0142802'
0108289’
0143629’
0116238’
0127706
0108709’
0117794
0120900’
0130114’
0121976
0123916’
0101056

Cognome

LANGIANO

DI BERNARDO
DOMMA
FAGHI

LO VERME
ANNARO
ADILETTA
CAIOLA

DE BIANCHI
ETTORRE
FERRETTI
MASTRORILLI
DE SANTIS
RANUCCI
BELLISSIMO
IAMPIERI

DE ANGELIS
PAGLIARA
CODISPOTI
MINICHETTI
MENNINI
MIUCCI
KAPPLER
DESSI'
ORMANDO
GHIGLIORDINI
DI BIASE
BOCHICCHIO
PORCARO
D'AURIA
MADEO
BONIFAZI
ORAZI
PICCOLANTONIO
GUBERNARI

Nome

ANNA
MIRKO
NICOLETTA
SPLENDORA
STEFANO
VALERIA
STEFANIA
LAURA
MARTA
LORENZO
SARA
EDOARDO
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA
CHIARA
SERENA
GLORIA
ARIANNA
ANDREA
ROBERTA
CLAUDIO
ELISA
FEDERICA
MARCO
LORENZO
PAOLA
GIOVANNA LUCIA
ROCCO
ELISA
CLAUDIA
ERMINIA
TANIA
NOEMI
CHIARA ILARIA
DARIO

Eta' laurea Voto LS

25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
28 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
28 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'

Lettere

Media LS Media LT Media Tot Anni TV Durata LT Durata LS Durata Tot

30.0'
29.892'
29.703'
29.889'
30.0'
29.65'
29.714'
30.0'
29.941'
29.941'
29.9'
30.0'
29.67'
29.409'
29.83%'
29.765'
29.647'
30.0'
29.611'
29.867'
29.8'
29.7'
29.632'
29.714'
29.368'
29.286'
29.889'
29.316'
29.39'
30.0'
30.0'
29.389'
29.421'
30.0'
30.0'
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30.0'
30.0'
29.906'
29.767'
29.677'
29.879'
28.836'
29.636'
29.697'
29.645'
29.613'
29.563'
29.645'
29.792'
29.547'
29.588'
29.636'
29.406'
29.633'
29.452'
29.425'
29.484'
29.419'
29.346'
29.5'
29.531'
29.138'
29.419'
29.31
28.839'
28.688'
29.125'
29.031'
28.656'
28.647'

30.0'
29.961'
29.827'
29.809'
29.801'
29.793'
29.791'
29.788'
29.78'
29.75'
29.726'
29.72'
29.654'
29.648'
29.647'
29.647'
29.64'
29.627'
29.625'
29.604'
29.569'
29.569'
29.495'
29.472'
29.451'
29.447
29.426'
29.38'
29.339'
29.265'
29.223'
29.22'
29.176'
29.157'
29.098'
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

0111455’
0114916’
0122792'
0122908’
0116246’
0118330’
0106381'
0114534’
0121387
0115816’
0129535’
0116584’
0127301’
0112744’
0126641’
0120392'
0116733
0129660’
0126105’
0124525’
0123473
0130319’
0142589’

IDONEI

0127322'
0101679’
0120549’
0112651’
0113556
0122390’
0123946’
0119454’
0127462'
0115966
0114905’
0111825

DE ROSA
GABRIELE
CONTI
SCREPANTI
FORTE
AQUILANI

DI LASCIO
BARTOLINI
RODI

GUIDA
SGARAGLI
ZONETTI
FULGENZI
COLJCA
TRANFAGLIA
CELLI

LA SCALA
PROIETTI
SPINUCCI
FRANQUELLI

SCARSELLETTA

CAPUTI
QUADRINO

AXINTE
BATTIFOGLIA
OLIVIERI
FABRIZI
PALOZZA
FADDA
AIELLO
ESPOSITO
DE FELICE
SCARSCIOTTI
MARINELLI
MAURA

CRISTINA
LUCA

LAURA
SERENA
GIULIA
MARGHERITA
SARA
VALENTINA
ELISA
DONATO
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELA
ELISA
CLAUDIA
SILVIA

ELISA
SIMONA
CHIARA
MARGHERITA
ANDREA
SARA

SILVIA
MARTINA

DIANA
SVEVA
VALERIA
SARA
VALENTINA
NOEMI
MIRIAM
FEDERICA
ELOISA
CLAUDIA
CRISTINA
BARBARA

26
26
26
24
26
27
25
26
25
24
26
27
24
25
25
26
26
25
26
26
24
25
24

28
26
25
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
24

110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'

110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'
110/110 e lode'

Lettere

29.364'
30.0'
29.778'
29.5'
29.632'
28.81'
30.0'
29.316'
29.313'
29.842'
29.165'
29.4'
29.824'
28.824'
29.106'
29.891'
29.389'
29.505'
29.263'
29.588'
29.333'
29.611'
30.0'

29.588'
29.526'
29.063'
28.957'
28.789'
29.056'
29.444'
29.706'
29.833'
29.889'
28.667'
29.706'
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28.903'
28.548'
28.686'
28.759'
28.688'
29.161'
28.452'
28.833'
28.855'
28.448'
28.903'
28.724'
28.485'
29.0'

28.833'
28.233'
28.523'
28.448'
28.517'
28.323'
28.438'
28.291'
28.031'

28.303'
28.185'
28.545'
28.545'
28.633'
28.469'
28.219'
28.063'
27.867'
27.907'
28.448'
27.772'

29.094'
29.081'
29.061'
29.043'
29.04'
29.038'
29.021'
29.02'
29.004'
29.0'
29.0'
28.954'
28.94'
28.939'
28.932'
28.863'
28.82'
28.814'
28.812'
28.81
28.76'
28.744'
28.74'

28.74'

28.739'
28.714'
28.714'
28.693'
28.68'

28.66'

28.633'
28.604'
28.588'
28.523'
28.424'
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

0114778  VASSALLI
0113441"  MONTINI
0129700 GARUCCIO
0121282" PERUZZI
0119580° PAPASODARO
0128088  TONI

0121134 DI MARZO
0120672 MENCARELLI
0116670 PORTARENA
0127494  MANZETTI

VITTORIO
TALITA

NICOLA

ILARIA

CLAUDIA

ILARIA
FRANCESCA
VALERIA
DAMIANO

MARIA CRISTINA

28 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
24 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
25 110/110 e lode'

Lettere

29.176'
28.918'
29.211'
28.938'
29.667'
28.889'
29.438'
29.875'
28.529'
28.889'

numero di anni impiegati superiore alla durata normale maggiorata di uno

0099156' BRUNELLI
0112865 RAUCCI
0096138'  VITANZA
0111700'  GIULIANI
0111560' CAMPLONE
0127761' ARENA
0114914 CARNEVALE
0111359' BATTI
0114786' PROIETTI
0085759  PINELLI
0098849 CORI
0107311' STOCCO
ESCLUSI

Voto Laurea

0124501' FORCINA
Eta

0086047'  GRILLI
0086044' TOMASELLI
Media Triennale
0121433  PAGANO

GIULIA
ANNA
ROBERTA
VALENTINA
ILARIA
VINCENZO
ANDREA
GIULIANA
GIULIA
RAFFAELE
STEFANIA
CLAUDIA

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA
CARMELO

GIUSEPPE

26 110/110 e lode'
29 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
27 110/110 e lode'
28 110/110 e lode'
28 110/110 e lode'
26 110/110 e lode'

26 110/110'

31 110/110 e lode'
31 110/110 e lode'

28 110/110 e lode'

29.888'
29.803'
29.7'

30.0'

29.789'
29.389'
29.609'
28.813'
29.484'
29.0'

28.392'
28.824'

29.099'

29.3'
28.886'

29.467'
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27.966'
27.879'
27.742'
27.851'
27.406'
27.781'
27.484'
27127
27.688'
27.065'

29.867'
29.512'
29.71

29.133'
28.764'
28.83%5'
28.677'
28.897'
28.385'
28.636'
28.188'
27.038'

27.111'

o
28'

26.244'

28.413'
28.369'
28.3'
28.232'
28.22'
28.18'
28.149'
28.051'
27.98'
27.735'

29.875'
29.76'

29.706'
29.458'
29.189'
29.036'
29.024'
28.867'
28.782'
28.769'
28.275'
27.66'

27.962'

29.3'
28.301'

27.29'
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